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ATTENTION REALTORS...

WHO'S

No other weekly or daily newspaper, no radio station, no
television station, no billboard or any other advertising

vehicle REACHES 43,000 potential customers each &
every Wednesday and Friday.

Delivered to every door in Halton Hills, The
Independent/Free Press can be the BEST employee you
can hire at a fraction of the cost and do a multiple of jobs
at once. Bringing all the local news, opinions, sports,
coming events, births, deaths, help wanted, articles for
sale, your real estate listing, food ads, contests, special fea-
tures, automotive, regional news, municipal news, birth-
days, anniversaries, community service, and even lost
cats. The Independent/Free Press can also guarantee
delivery of YOUR message to your 43,000 potential cus-
tomers right to their door....IN ONE DAY!

Can you NOT

afford to hire us?

See our

resume,

[t's delivered

to you every
Wednesday and Friday:.

We are available for interviews

at any time, please call Sue in Real Estate
Advertising at 873-0301.

280 Guelph St., Georgetown

(Georgetown Mall)
Fax - 873-0398

873-0301

Salesperson for YOUR LISTING in Halton Hills? It’s...
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Vie-Q-Win

‘40’s CHARMER

8 Located on a greal street, convensently located close by GO Station! Festuring an

enchosed front porch, formal living room and separate formal dming room, large B

e e

| Over 3000 square feet of huury livng - with in-law potential
] - 4 full washrooms - open concept - hugh ceilmgs - main floor
-} family room with fireplace - ceramics - maple hardwood f2
| fooring - master bedroom with valk-in and ensuile - double B2
oo ek e e

4 Pturesgue setting with riews of e Crodit e aad vlley o the o b | Beautiful 3 bedroom - 2 storey home in central Georgetown

jezturing living roomidining room comba, main floor family
=4 room with fireplace, MBR with ensuite, partially finished base-
ment & cold room, and 2 car garage located on dead end street, EERIDG

i peow solamam addition wioeramic tibed Soor: Large formal frang room ESSS

with 1% fronig and woodbarmng comer fireplace, tanis coontry kitchen s
o wih French doors, and fermal dining room with French deerx; Master AR S8
; hlnmmiﬂumhhuhnnmmd s

POSSIBILITIES GALORE!

(e 35000 s A of property snd appros. 4800 sg. i ol
home (5 bedroom - 2 kitchens) with a double car attached P8

£ | traffic count - 4 Bay garage (16' clear ceiling) P RS
- Attached 4 bedroom home (2250 sq. ft.) - All 5
| on 2.1 a - Ample parking - Other uses avail- &=
:::_: ahi: ssf.gnm
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jarage plus a 25 x 40 garage - all on municipal services.

Original structure features cherry wood staircase and
architecturally curved walls in 2nd floor bedrooms and B2

hnrﬂm*dl‘lmmwn‘:rc.upﬂ in main rooms. Call for fur-
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4 eat-in kitchen and main floor bedroony, second floor has 2 good size bedrooms B
3 and a 2 pc. WR, wide basehoard original trim; wide plank fooring. CAC and B
4 garage. Great Starter home! §179,900. :

" WALK-A-WAY LIFESTYLE FOR $118,900 ;.;
Open Concept 2 Bedroom ‘Duffield’ model townhome with solar- |

1 jum. Fabulous upgraded
i dryer, fridge, stove and 2 u
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Son. APR. 22 . 2Z2to4 P
29 Hamilton Cres., Georgeto

1 Magaefcent beed ranne ol =1 one of the area’s premmer ncatos, 4 el bl B
moms, master wth emsute sod el coset, marn Boor fama mom wild gt e §5
1 plce. Jreentexne iche e crru oo, brmal be sty entray eth %
S el starcae, # e eteriasent ek, ) thameen 1o baement il B
s 5] shower & W1 closel, partally finsshed basement. §252 4K

bl L otswold Crl., Georgetown §
T e w1

GREAT LOCATION TOO!

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY+ HOME
- Prime highway location - High regional
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SAT. APR. 21, 2 to 4 P.M.
Wl :
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_— i complex! . |

r and carpel. Includes: washer,
rground parking spaces in friendly

provate fenced in back vard, white, bright kutchen with ceramuc thed floog

g, separade formal LR and D, large MBR & ensute with oval tub & sep

OPEN HOUSE
Sun. APK. 22, 2 1o 4 P M.

23 Wildwood Rd., Glen Williams ||

E‘Fft

GREATLY REDUCED FROM
$349,900 TO $309,900.

Beautiful 3 bedroom raised

b1 341 bedroom raised bungalow in Ballinaiad, with beautiful f
Lowely apen cuscept home of sppren 1900 5, . Peaturing large ot wth [ of hardwood floors, large eat-in ltchen with walkout to £
| deck finished basement with lots of light, new berber car- |
siyfight & wallout b hacitvard, lem rm wnth s freplace & cathodral ool 2558

pet and fireplace with insert, walking entry to single cedar |

S g on 100 ot $250.900.0,

CITY AT FRONT - COUNTRY AT BACK! |

S | From custom covend porch to grand fover k circula archi-
£ tectured rooms, sunken LK formal DR for entertaining §
garage on double kot Formal iving room with e KB e g - this over 30005, . 4 bedroom home, |
: Eﬂﬂlﬁmﬂmﬂfuﬂﬂmmmﬂilﬂywﬂ mhmﬂmﬁmﬂvmuﬂhnmuﬂoﬁﬂﬁam |

GREAT
OPPORTUNITY

Thriving Video store. Village of Erin

Good Lease. High visibility
$139,900

DEVELOPMENT
PROPERTY

4.1 AC, Georgetown South
$795,000
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